
Department of Procurement Services - Cify of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Request for Proposals (RFP) for Cellular Based'Wireless Communications
Senior Procurement Specialist: Joseph Chan
Specification No.: 620505
Lead Department: Department of Innovation and Technology
Conference Date: Thursday, NI:ay 212019 Time: 1:30 PM
Conference Location: Conference Room LL03, Room LL00, Cify Hall, 121 N. LaSalle St., Chicago,lL 60602

Email Address

George.zastrow@vzw.com

Paul.cipollone@verizonwireless.
com

G eo rge. u n zueta@v rn . c om

erin@mobility.me

Tarek sayed@t-Mobile.com

Maggie.sauder@t-mobile.com

Derek.doan@t-mobile.com

Joe.delapa@sprint.com

Rx3972@att.com

tdm@level-1.com

Telephone Number

847-727-444t

312-515-4288

3t2-5s0-3428

3r2-804-2023

612-707-3633

3L2-404-0520

646-420-tL08

847-980-0232

630-832-28s3

312-202-3300

Company Address

1515 Woodfield Road
Schaumburg, Illinois 60173

151,5 \iloodfÏeld Road
Schaumburgo Illinois 60173

205 N. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60601

700 Commerce Dr., Suite 500
Oak Brooþ IL. 60523

8000 West 78th Street
Edina, MN.55439

1400 Opusr 6th tr'loor
Downers Grover IL

1 Park Ave. Floor L4
Nev¡ Vnrk lW 1OO16

1901 N. Roselle Road, Ste. 500
Schaumburg,IL 60195

4513 Western Avenue
f ,isle TT . 6û\?).
233 S. Wacker Drive, 84th FL
Chicago,IL 60606

Company Name

Verizon Wireless

Verizon 'Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Mobility.me

T-Mobile

T-Mobile

T-Mobile

Sprint

AT&T Services,Inc.

Level-l Global
Solutions, LLC

Attendee Name

George Zastrow

Paul Cipollone

George Unzueta

Erin Warren

Tarek Sayed

Maggie Sauder

Derek Doan

Joe Delapa

Robert A. Moskal

Thomas D. McElroy,II



Email Address

e.turner@wegrp.com

Telephone Number

312-564-5680 x100

Company Address

35 E. \ilacker Dr, Suite 3100
Chicago,IL 60601

Company Name

The \ililliam Everett
Group

City of Chicago

City of Chicago

Cify of Chicago

Attendee Name

Ellen Turner

Kevin Kirby

Carleton Nolan

Pam Walker-Smith

2


